LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Harbor Classic Sconce
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
*LL-HC-15-30-120-BK 15 680 3000K 120 Black
* CEC Listed, Meets Title24 JA8 Requirements
Special Orders
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
*LL-HC-15-30-120-WH 15 680 3000K 120 White
LL-HC-15-40-120-WH 15 680 4000K 120 White
LL-HC-15-40-120-BK 15 680 4000K 120 Black
LL-HC-15-50-120-WH 15 680 5000K 120 White
LL-HC-15-50-120-BK 15 680 5000K 120 Black
* CEC Listed, Meets Title24 JA8 Requirements
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
PC Photocell